MCJ 2019 Virginia Beach

Revenues

Family Dues Total (152 Members)
Funds from 2018 (New Orleans)
Seed Money From VB Hosts

Seed Money from 5 States
Donations

Bus collection

Cash App After Cutoff

Battle of the States

Tee Shirts/Art

Quilt Auction (net)

Brian/Tamika Donation

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures

Hotel Deposit

Hotel / Food Cost

Hotel Staff Setup/Tear down Tip
Costco Food/Drink Cost

Take away Gifts/Lanyard

Family Leaving Early Takeout Boxes
Charter Bus

Charter Bus Tip

DJ Cost

Scholarships Disbursed

Website costs (annual)

MCJ Banner

Balance in MCJ Account

$10,783.00
$1,713.00
$1,125.00
$900.00
$255.25
$630.00
$300.00
$1,570.00
$400.00
$150.00
$300.00

$18,126.75

$15,891.00

$3,000.00
$6,876.00
$180.00
$327.00
$273.00
$80.00
$775.00
$100.00
$800.00
$2,980.00
$300.00
$200.00

2235.75



Battle of the States (detail)

Chicago (Grand Champion!!) 580.00
Kansas City 420.00
New Orleans 250.00
Arizona 100.00
San Antonio 100.00
Milwaukee 80.00
Dayton 50.00










