

MCJ 2019 Virginia Beach			
Revenues			
Family Dues Total (152 Members)		\$10,783.00	
Funds from 2018 (New Orleans)		\$1,713.00	
Seed Money From VB Hosts		\$1,125.00	
Seed Money from 5 States		\$900.00	
Donations		\$255.25	
Bus collection		\$630.00	
Cash App After Cutoff		\$300.00	
Battle of the States		\$1,570.00	
Tee Shirts/Art		\$400.00	
Quilt Auction (net)		\$150.00	
Brian/Tamika Donation		\$300.00	
Total Revenues		\$18,126.75	
Total Expenditures			
Hotel Deposit		\$3,000.00	
Hotel / Food Cost		\$6,876.00	
Hotel Staff Setup/Tear down Tip		\$180.00	
Costco Food/Drink Cost		\$327.00	
Take away Gifts/Lanyard		\$273.00	
Family Leaving Early Takeout Boxes		\$80.00	
Charter Bus		\$775.00	
Charter Bus Tip		\$100.00	
DJ Cost		\$800.00	
Scholarships Disbursed		\$2,980.00	
Website costs (annual)		\$300.00	
MCJ Banner		\$200.00	
Balance in MCJ Account		2235.75	

Battle of the States (detail)			
Chicago (Grand Champion!!)	580.00		
Kansas City	420.00		
New Orleans	250.00		
Arizona	100.00		
San Antonio	100.00		
Milwaukee	80.00		
Dayton	50.00		



